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204 - 400m Wanita DIAMOND - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 55.75 CHELSEA CASSIOFEA AVECI BOPULAS UMS 0000
National Record NR 51.8 SHEREEN SAMSON VALLABUOY 2023

Heat 1 Start Time: 03:48 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 453 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR AZMI UPM 60.67   Q

2 402 TEOH YU - EN HELP 64.15   Q

3 424 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 65.07   Q

4 419 SHARIFAH UMI SYAHIRAH BINTI SAYED ABDULLAH SANI UIAM 79.93  

- 433 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS UMS DNS  

- 417 PUTERI BALQIS BATRISYIA BINTI MOHD RUSHDAN UIAM DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 03:54 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 431 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI BOPULAS UMS 57.51   Q

2 404 DANEA HUMAIRAH BT SHARYMAN SUFRY KKMAS 60.82   Q

3 516 NURAINA ADRIANA BINTI NORAZMAN UUM 65.05   Q

4 484 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 67.09   q

5 416 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 71.27   q

6 418 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 74.50  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400m Wanita DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 431 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI BOPULAS UMS 57.51 Q

2 1 453 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR AZMI UPM 60.67 Q

3 2 404 DANEA HUMAIRAH BT SHARYMAN SUFRY KKMAS 60.82 Q

4 1 402 TEOH YU - EN HELP 64.15 Q

5 2 516 NURAINA ADRIANA BINTI NORAZMAN UUM 65.05 Q

6 1 424 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 65.07 Q

7 2 484 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 67.09 q

8 2 416 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 71.27 q

9 2 418 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 74.50

10 1 419 SHARIFAH UMI SYAHIRAH BINTI SAYED ABDULLAH SANI UIAM 79.93

- 1 417 PUTERI BALQIS BATRISYIA BINTI MOHD RUSHDAN UIAM DNS

- 1 433 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS UMS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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